
ELKALUB
Hochleistungs-Schmierstoffe
High Performance Lubricants

Please contact us!
Chemie-Technik GmbH | Phone: +49 7454 9652-0 | info@elkalub.com | www.elkalub.com

Examples of our product range:

Lubricant Packages min Quantity* Remarks

	 Spray
Pump spray can (300 ml)

Aerosol can (400 ml)

200

500

Multicolored label and branded private label 
safety datasheets in all EU languages included.  
Other languages can be arranged upon  
agreement.

	 Oil
Cans/Bottles (1 l)

Canister (5/20 l)

100

50

	 Grease

Side sealed bags (5–20 g) 

Tubes (25–250 g)

Dispenser (50 ml) 

Brush can (200 ml)

Screw cartridge (100 ml)

Standard cartridge (400 g)

5,000

1,000

200

100

200

100

* �for indication (dependent on product and 
total amount of private label equipment 
needed)

Own NSF H1- 
registration  
on request. 

Your Machines. 
Your Lubricants. 
Your Benefit!

PRIVATE LABEL –  
ALSO IN SMALL SERIES

›	� First Equipment, Initial Installation and  
Warranty Time with approved and well-known Lubricants

›	� High-Margin Supplement for Spare Parts and Service Business

›	� Consumables ensure long-term and lasting Customer Contacts


