

**Your Machines.
Your Lubricants.
Your Benefit!**

PRIVATE LABEL – ALSO IN SMALL SERIES



- › First Equipment, Initial Installation and Warranty Time with approved and well-known Lubricants
- › High-Margin Supplement for Spare Parts and Service Business
- › Consumables ensure long-term and lasting Customer Contacts

Examples of our product range:

Lubricant	Packages	min Quantity*	Remarks
 Spray	Pump spray can (300ml)	200	Multicolored label and branded private label safety datasheets in all EU languages included. Other languages can be arranged upon agreement.
	Aerosol can (400 ml)	500	
 Oil	Cans/Bottles (1 l)	100	
	Canister (5/20l)	50	
 Grease	Side sealed bags (5–20g)	5,000	  Own NSF H1- registration on request. 
	Tubes (25–250g)	1,000	
	Dispenser (50 ml)	200	
	Brush can (200ml)	100	
	Screw cartridge (100 ml)	200	
	Standard cartridge (400g)	100	

* for indication (dependent on product and total amount of private label equipment needed)